Show Start: 13:00:00

Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/09/13 23:03:49

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A |lamer - l2.shot | C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:16 | 1:00:04 PM
Tanner . . .00-

A-2 | einriches MCu C2 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:20 PM
A-3 Qgti?;r MCU C4 President Ruud PKG 1:15 | 1:00:32 PM
Tanner . .01-

A-4| | \Ginriches | MCU C2 government PKG 1:03 | 1:01:47 PM
A5 | Ahion MCU c4 Flu Shots PKG 1:44 | 1:02:50 PM
Tanner . .04-

A-6 Uefinraes MCU C2 ROTC PKG 1:52 | 1:04:34 PM
A-7 Qgti?; 2-Shot C3 Toss To Break Tanner RDR 0:08 | 1:06:26 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:06:34 PM
B-1 Qnt_?n 2-shot c3 Toss 'f° look live PKG 6:29 | 1:07:34 PM
eiter interview
EDlEE) 3shot | C3 Toss to Jason RDR 0:03 | 1:14:03 PM
Heinriches : o
B-3 ‘F’,%%‘;” MCU c4 Frisbee Golf PKG 1:20 | 1:14:06 PM
B-4 ‘F’,%%‘;” MCU c4 Gallagher PKG 1:31 | 1:15:26 PM
B-5| poicn MCU c4 Dog Walker PKG 1:36 | 1:16:57 PM
B-6 .FJ)?)spoen MCU C4 Toss to Break 0:03 [ 1:18:33 PM
{Break} 1:30 1:18:36 PM
Tanner . .50-
C-1| Heinriches 2-shot C3 Toss to Sports RDR 0:06 | 1:20:06 PM
C-2 | CJ Glbbs MCU C1 Football PKG 2:40 | 1:20:12 PM
C-3 | CJ Glbbs MCU C1 Volleyball PKG 3:25 | 1:22:52 PM
C-4| CJ Glbbs MCU C1 Basketball Managers PKG 1:08 | 1:26:17 PM
C-5| CJ Glbbs MCU C1 Black Hawk Hockey PKG 1:46 | 1:27:25 PM
C-6 | CJ Glbbs MCU C3 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:29:11 PM
Tanner . . .90-
C-7| Heinriches | 3-Shot C3 Closing RDR 0:12 | 1:29:18 PM
Anton . . .90-
C-8 Reiter 3-shot C3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:30 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
Jason . .
S MCU C4 Bike Guy PKG 1:22
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